Rack Cable Management
1443 South Sunkist Street Anaheim, CA 92806   800.433.6745   T 714.776.5420   F 714.776.9683 E info@electrorack.com www.electrorack.com
Half-height Vertical Lacing Bars - Blank - Formed  Steel -  3.5” Wide
Half-height Vertical Lacing Bars - 4 Removable Rings - Formed  Steel -  3.5” Wide
• Bar allows half-height vertical cable lacing
• Order two (2) to cover full frame height
• Add 1/4 Turn Cable Rings or Fiber Spools as req’d
• 3.5” Wide for cable lacing
• Material: 16 GA (0.060”) steel
• Slots allow Velcro or other cable
straps to neatly organize cable bundles
• Includes hardware to mount to
front-to-back frame members
• Color: Black
3.5” Wide
Half-height Fits Frame Height
LHBV3-40-2 40U
LHBV3-42-2 42U
LHBV3-45-2 45U
LHBV3-47-2 47U
LHBV3-48-2 48U
LHBV3-50-2 50U
Vertical Cable Management
3.5” Wide
Half-height Fits Frame Height
LHBV3-40-RR-2 40U
LHBV3-42-RR-2 42U
LHBV3-45-RR-2 45U
LHBV3-47-RR-2 47U
LHBV3-48-RR-2 48U
LHBV3-50-RR-2 50U
• Includes (4) 1/4 turn removable rings - relocate
• Bar allows half-height vertical cable lacing
• Order two (2) to cover full frame height
• Add additional 1/4 Turn Cable Rings or Fiber
Spools as req’d
• 3.5” Wide for cable lacing
• Material: 16 GA (0.060”) steel
• Slots allow Velcro or other cable
straps to neatly organize cable bundles
• Includes hardware to mount to
front-to-back frame members
• Color: Black
Half-height Vertical Lacing Bars - 2 Fiber Spools - Formed  Steel -  3.5” Wide
3.5” Wide
Half-height Fits Frame Height
LHBV3-40-FS-2 40U
LBVH3-42-FS-2 42U
LHBV3-45-FS-2 45U
LHBV3-47-FS-2 47U
LHBV3-48-FS-2 48U
LHBV3-50-FS-2 50U
3.5” Wide
Half-height Fits Frame Height
LHBV3-40-WR-2 40U
LHBV3-42-WR-2 42U
LHBV3-45-WR-2 45U
LHBV3-47-WR-2 47U
LHBV3-48-WR-2 48U
LHBV3-50-WR-2 50U
Half-height Vertical Lacing Bars - 5 Welded Rings - Formed  Steel -  3.5” Wide
• Includes (2) removable fiber spools
• Bar allows half-height vertical fiber loop
• Order two (2) to cover full frame height

front-to-back frame members
• Color: Black
• Includes (5) welded/fixed cable rings
• Rings are 3” Wide x 3” Deep
• Bar allows half-height vertical cable lacing
• Order two (2) to cover full frame height
• 3.5” Wide for cable lacing
• Material: 16 GA (0.060”) steel
• Slots allow Velcro or other cable
straps to neatly organize cable bundles
• Includes hardware to mount to
front-to-back frame members
• Color: Black
2” Wide with
Velcro Straps Fits Frame Height
LBV-40-2 40U
LBV-42-2 42U
LBV-45-2 45U
LBV-47-2 47U
LBV-48-2 48U
LBV-50-2 50U
Part Number Fits Frame Height
LLV-40-2 40U
LLV-42-2 42U
LLV-45-2 45U
LLV-47-2 47U
LLV-48-2 48U
LLV-50-2 50U
ca
ble
 m
an

• Slots allow Velcro or other cable
straps to neatly organize cable
bundles
• Includes hardware to mount to
front-to-back frame members
• Color: Black
• Provides vertical lacing of
large cable bundles
• Material: 0.120” x 3/4”W steel bar
• Includes hardware to mount
anywhere along front-to-back frame
members
• Color: Black
1” Wide
with Slots Fits Frame Height
LBV1S-40-2 40U
LBV1S-42-2 42U
LBV1S-45-2 45U
LBV1S-47-2 47U
LBV1S-48-2 48U
LBV1S-50-2 50U
Vertical Lacing Bars - Full Height - Flat Steel - 3.5” Wide
3.5” Wide
with Slots Fits Frame Height
LBV3-40-2 40U
LBV3-42-2 42U
LBV3-45-2 45U
LBV3-47-2 47U
LBV3-48-2 48U
LBV3-50-2 50U
• 3.5" Wide (no straps)
• Material: 12 GA (0.105”) steel
• Slots allow Velcro or other cable
straps to neatly organize cable